
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV / S / Fly Ash /004 
Sale of Fly Ash Produced as a Byproduct of Combustion of Coal of Unit 01, 02 & 
03 of Lakvijaya Power Plant-Three Year Period from August 2024 to July 2027 

(Notice for bid closing extension by 1 week) 
 
 
 
 

13/03/2024 
10.00 hrs. 

 
 

Notice for bid 
closing 

extension by 1 
week 

 
 

SCAPC Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 
200,000.00 

 
Deposit to 

Peoples Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014008
5134 

Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

Click for details 
 

Click for details Click for details Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2024/0004 
Supply and Delivery of HDPE Pipes and Fittings for Boiler Makeup Water 

Treatment Plant of LVPP 

 
 
 
 
 
 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 1,000.00 
 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

LKR 70,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2024/0053 
Supply and Delivery of Safety Cloths for Executive and Middle Level Technical 

Staff Lakvijaya Power Plant for year 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 4,000.00 
 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

LKR 150,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2024/0058 
Supply and Delivery of Safety Cloths (Overalls) for Technical Staff of Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 2024 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs 

 
 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

LKR 4,000.00 
 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

LKR 150,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

NCB Click Here 
 

https://www.ceb.lk/front_img/tender_pdf/240209110248Paper_Advertisement_English.pdf
https://www.ceb.lk/front_img/tender_pdf/240209110248Paper_Advertisement_English.pdf
https://www.ceb.lk/front_img/tender_pdf/240209110248Paper_Advertisement_English.pdf
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.ceb.lk/front_img/tender_pdf/240209110203Information_Copy.pdf
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/xct46e6hxfy935ookcqkg/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2024-0004.pdf?rlkey=scwpllbhuvdfyqufyhom05dx9&dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ch2kkwuhbq7hyvulhbc6c/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2024-0053.pdf?rlkey=a87q93x95yjv26qmvvj84lv20&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/p90uajsx48cynzogohfbq/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2024-0058.pdf?rlkey=3s4vexzduq7iof4j6m62d7edd&dl=0


 2 

 
 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 
61342. 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/T/2023/0306 
Procurement of Portable Flow Meter 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 1,000.00 
 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

LKR 50,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

Lakvijaya Power 
Plant 

LV/S/2024/001 
Selling of Unserviceable items (Metals) (Lakvijaya Power Plant – 2024) Please 

contact commercial section before 24 hrs. to get approvals (Entry Pass) to visit 

the Power Plant. Commercial Section: 0706330700, 0719835220 

Inspection 
Date 

2024/03/05,06 
& 07, 

(09.00 am to 
12.00 pm) 

 
Closing Date 
2024/03/20 
14.00 hrs. 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP: 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 5,000.00 
 

Deposit to 
Peoples Bank 

Acc. No: 
20420014008

5134 
Acc. Name 
Collection 
Account 

LKR 550,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, Norochcholai 

61342. 
TP: 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/2024/24 
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF ALUMINIUM BINDING WIRE (No.11) 3mm - 5000kg 

2024.03.13 

2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1,000.00 93,000.00 DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

- NCB Click Here 

Construction 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/DGM/PROC/2024/01 
Construction of Retaining Wall near Car Park of Mahaweli Complex Office at 

40/21 Ampitiya Road Kandy 

20 / 03 / 2024 
at 

14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (Mahaweli 
Complex), 

C.E.B. No. 40/20, 
Ampilitiya Road, 

Kandy. 
Tel: 081-2224568 

2,000.00 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
People’s Bank 
to the credit of 

C.E.B 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
Collection 
Account 

People’s bank 
Headquarters’ 

branch 
204 – 2002 – 
30085 - 134 & 
produce the 
bank slip. 

45,000.00 DGM (Mahaweli Complex), 
C.E.B. No. 40/20, 
Ampilitiya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

Date: 20/ 03 /2024 
Time: 14:00hrs 

 
DGM (Mahaweli 

Complex), 
C.E.B. No. 40/20, 
Ampilitiya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

N/A NCB  
 
 

Click here 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hnhplt15xzgb46h9ddsfh/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2023-0306.pdf?rlkey=wt577svy72bcpu1z7jy52sjvr&dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/t00vsfcz1z03fc9hawk51/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-S-2024-001.pdf?rlkey=ry9h5tuln6herwp3jyjagqw10&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/zmj4jhb3seuzeksdirag3/WPN-NCB-2024-24.pdf?rlkey=1xo6pgwcubrct1a3buarfzgmy&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/13b1jl5p3yzg4noiaumc8/ENG-GEN-MC-DGM-PROC-2024-01.pdf?rlkey=8h4fqu16do6fghvmcndvfkipi&dl=0


 3 

Services 

Lakvijaya 
Power Plant 

LV/T/2024/0044 
Repairing of Inner Lining of Ultra Filter Tanks of Lakvijaya Power Plant 

 
 
 
 
 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

LKR 
3,000.00 

 
Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

LKR 120,000.00 
 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin Building, 

Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

Procurement Division, 
4th floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342. 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

NCB Click Here 
 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

MC/VIC/2024/017 
Hiring of a Passenger van with driver and fuel for Army Unit in Victoria Power 

Station for a period of one (01) year. 
 

21 /03 /2024 
At 14.30 hrs. 

 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Victoria Power Station 
C.E.B 

Adikarigama 
Tel:    081-4950688 
:          081-2202305 
Fax:  081-2202304 

Rs. 
3,000/= 

For each 
vehicle. 

 
All 

payment 
shall be 
made at 

any 
branch of 
People’s 
bank to 

the credit 
of 

Mahaweli 
complex 
collection 
account at 
People’s 

bank 
(Headquar

ters 
Branch) 

204-2002-
30085-
134 & 

produce 
the bank 

slip 

Rs.40,000/- 
For each vehicle. 

Victoria Power Station 
Adikarigama 

Victoria Power Station 
Adikarigama 

 

N.A NCB Click here 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/24/019 
Hiring of a Van for the official use of ES (III) of Construction Unit. 

2024-03-21 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/cvjgty6wzgdspkj3c9f7y/ENG-GEN-PPM-LVPP-LV-T-2024-0044.pdf?rlkey=lf3edhjpfr458m6y1n8cn8hrc&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/1tqhgzf4vvtdpb9rf5tei/SIN-GEN-MC-VIC-2024-017.pdf?rlkey=zj6jaf9p4ga45wmhr0ywq52e2&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/jve2bbaa3n35nydgpv102/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-23-019.pdf?rlkey=s6imxmhrdnjifrkgfx58j3x7y&dl=0


 4 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/24/020 
Hiring of a Van for the official use of ES (II) of Construction Unit. 

2024-03-21 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD  01 
(NWP-2) 

CEB/NWP2/NCB/HV/24/021 
Hiring of a Van for the Official Use of ES (Office) of  Wariyapola Area Office. 

2024-03-21 
at 10.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -

2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No.25, 
Rajapihilla Road, 

Kurunegala. 
T.No: 037- 2065498/ 

070- 6430400 
Fax  : 037- 2065497 

2,000.00 65,000.00 The Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (NWP -2), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 070- 
6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

The Office of the 
Deputy General 

Manager (NWP -2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No.25, 

Rajapihilla Road, 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037- 2065498/ 
070- 6430400 

Fax  : 037- 2065497 

- NCB Download 

DD 01 
(NCP) 

DGM/NCP/C1/HV/2024/06 
Hiring of a Van for ES(DM) of CE(DM) for 02 Years Period. 

14/03/2024 
at 

1500 hrs 

 Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 
Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 
Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

Office of the DGM 
(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity 
Board,Maithreepala 

Senanayake 
Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

N/A NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
(NCP) 

DGM/NCP/C1/HV/2024/07 
Hiring of a Van for ES(P&D) of CE(P&D) for 02 Years Period 

14/03/2024 
at 

1500 hrs 

 Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 
Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

500.00 10,000.00 Office of the DGM (NCP), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,Maithreepala 
Senanayake Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

Office of the DGM 
(NCP), Ceylon 

Electricity 
Board,Maithreepala 

Senanayake 
Mawatha, 

Anuradhapura. 
TP. 025 - 2222552 

 

N/A NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(CP-1) 

CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2024/075 

Sales of Alluminum Scrap lying at Scrap Yard Digana of CEB Central Province 1. 

 
 

20/03/2024 
14.00 hrs. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1), 
CEB, No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

 
1000.00 

2,000,000.00 Chief Engineer (Commercial – 
CP1), CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial – CP1) , 
CEB, ,No. 04, Asgiriya 

Road, Kandy. 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 PHM DD2/DGM/EE (MC&S)/QDC/2024/02 
Cleaning ServicefortheSiyambalape Stores Building &Land of Electrical Engineer 

(Material Coordinator & Stores) Projects & Heavy Maintenance – DD2. 
Employee - 02 (Male) 

 

 
2024.03.20 

14.00 hrs 

DGM(PHM)DD2  
Deputy General Manager 

(Pr.HM) DD2, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 
Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 
 

081-2222286 
081-2222287 

1,500/- 15,000/-  
Deputy General Manager 

(Pr.HM) DD2, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 
Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 
 

081-2222286 
081-2222287 

 
Deputy General 

Manager (Pr.HM) 
DD2, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 
Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 
 

081-2222286 
081-2222287 

N/A NCB  
 

Click here 

 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/m0zlsepgb8fxbts7moxv8/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-24-020.pdf?rlkey=blbr8cv5kalwvcbp2ybjcrn4s&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/lrhbcrmefkw9yqbvt9qth/CEB-NWP2-NCB-HV-24-021.pdf?rlkey=cmx471v2uj8758uta53tlwh4f&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mdojhnt4so948sdsxbz8t/Sin-DD1-NCP-HV-2024-007.pdf?rlkey=2ppjc1so6tb1f7qrsuyd1uj0j&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wyppp1gz5gukurihpbfex/Sin-DD1-NCP-HV-2024-006.pdf?rlkey=p7v50dhfx2xc9zknc2duwuc28&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/upnuadgej13rpcoglbub9/Eng-DD2-CP1-PPC-2024-075.pdf-New.pdf?rlkey=enhejt83mi70tcpne3kyrocn7&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wu8dsd88x3olhl139ivql/SIN-DD2-PHM-DD2-DGM-EE-MCS-QDC-2024-02.pdf?rlkey=u69rnlmtl45ffnpp6ptqv3j0t&dl=0


 5 

DD 3 (Uva) DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-13/CONS-60/2K24/006 
Bid for Hiring of Van for Chief Engineer (Construction) Uva Unit, Electrical 

Superintend (Construction - II) Uva (for 18 months) 
 

2024/03/20 
15.00 hrs 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1,000.00 50,000.00 Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Uva), Chief 

Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

- NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/BUILDINGS/2K24/002 
Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Wellawaya) Unit, ES Quarters Buttala 

(for 2 years) 
 

2024/03/20 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
 

Office of the Electrical 
Engineer (Wellawaya), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Wellawaya 

Tel : 055-2280803 

 
 
 
 
 

500.00 

 
14,400.00 

 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/BUILDINGS/2K24/003 
Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit, Dambagalla CSC (for 

2 years) 
 

2024/03/20 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Electrical 

Engineer (Monaragala), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Monaragala 
Tel : 055-2277350 

 

500.00 10,800.00  
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/BUILDINGS/2K24/005 
Lease of building for Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit, EE Quarters 

(Monaragala) (for 2 years) 
 

2024/03/20 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Electrical 

Engineer (Monaragala), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Monaragala 
Tel : 055-2277350 

 

500.00 10,800.00  
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above-mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/f2lnwqoqzixfabbzl7cxt/006-CE-CON-ES-CONS-II-Van.pdf?rlkey=1t2fs3vs8dgzvfg5acu1irihp&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/kak4mfsdpi2jzbgozf5zd/2K24-002.pdf?rlkey=wd8udjx5eh52ahhtgi9epiioy&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mfuxy00o6nu4smqqmrcah/2K24-003.pdf?rlkey=s5xcz02e1r9b9xeq6qkkhowm8&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6je8rz9ztxx1lkl6bi8p4/2K24-005.pdf?rlkey=bhonblu70shpyymxh7tkgju37&dl=0


 6 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


